



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 402/2018**

VEENA

..... Appellant

Through

versus

THE STATE GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS..... Respondent
Through

CORAM:

SH. RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

25.04.2018

On first call Insp. Sanjay Bhat appeared for R-1. However, inspite of waiting upto 2.45 p.m. none for respondent no. 2 to 5 appeared.

Considering the fact, matter adjourned for furnishing personal bond and surety bond on behalf of respondent no. 2 to 5.

List on 18-5-2018.

RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 25, 2018

dn