



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 402/2018**

VEENA

..... Appellant

Through

versus

THE STATE GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Leeza Taneja, Advs for
accused/respondents no. 2 to 5

CORAM:

SH. RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

% ORDER
18.05.2018

Ld. counsel for R-2 to 5 sought time to furnish surety bond and
personal bond of R-2 to 5.

Be list this matter for 30-5-2018.

RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MAY 18, 2018
kr